
2017089 Boland Seniors
Men's Singles Over 60

Main Draw
1

2

TSA560040 WP

A1

[1] Patrick VEZASIE

BYE

3

4

TSA530042

TSA530111

Winelands

KZN

Tommy O&apos;KENNEDY

Dan Teodor DIMITRIU 3-6, 6-3, 6-1

5

6

TSA540052

TSA530060

WP

WP

[3] Des AGLIOTTI

Pierre JOUBERT 6-1, 6-0

7

8

TSA570035

TSA530109

GN Richard LAING

Christopher JONES 7-6, 7-6

9

10

TSA570012

TSA550104

GE

WP

Demetrius CARIPI

Andrew MARSHALL 6-2, 6-3

11

12

TSA570115

TSA560104

WP

GN

Vivian AFRICA

[4] Michael WRIGHT 4-6, 6-3, 6-0

13

14

TSA530054

TSA540099

FS

WP

Rudie JANSEN VAN VUUREN

Danie APPEL 6-4, 6-2

15

16
TSA570052 WP

A8

BYE

[2] Ahmed BHIKOO

[1] Patrick VEZASIE

Tommy O&apos;KENNEDY

6-3, 6-3

[3] Des AGLIOTTI

Richard LAING

7-6, 6-3

Demetrius CARIPI

Vivian AFRICA

6-0, 7-6

Rudie JANSEN VAN VUUREN

[2] Ahmed BHIKOO

7-6, 7-5

Tommy O&apos;KENNEDY

[3] Des AGLIOTTI

6-1, 6-1

Demetrius CARIPI

[2] Ahmed BHIKOO

6-1, 6-3

[3] Des AGLIOTTI

Demetrius CARIPI

7-5, 6-2

Demetrius CARIPI

Tommy O&apos;KENNEDY

[2] Ahmed BHIKOO Walkover

Position 3-4

[2] Ahmed BHIKOO

[1] Patrick VEZASIE

Richard LAING 2-6, 7-5, 10-5

Vivian AFRICA

Rudie JANSEN VAN VUUREN 7-5, 7-5

[1] Patrick VEZASIE

Rudie JANSEN VAN VUUREN

6-4, 6-4

Position 5-8

[1] Patrick VEZASIE

Richard LAING

Vivian AFRICA Walkover

Position 7-8

Richard LAING

E1

BYE

Dan Teodor DIMITRIU

Pierre JOUBERT

Christopher JONES 6-4, 1-6, 10-4

Andrew MARSHALL

[4] Michael WRIGHT Walkover

E4

Danie APPEL

BYE

Dan Teodor DIMITRIU

Pierre JOUBERT

6-4, 6-0

Andrew MARSHALL

Danie APPEL

6-1, 6-0

Dan Teodor DIMITRIU

Andrew MARSHALL

6-3, 6-0

Position 9-16

Andrew MARSHALL



Pierre JOUBERT

Danie APPEL Walkover

Position 11-12

Pierre JOUBERT

G1

BYE

Christopher JONES

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

Christopher JONES

BYE

Position 13-16

Christopher JONES

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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